1	209024-4 : n : 02/10/2021 : PS / te
2	
3	HOUSE PUBLIC SAFETY AND HOMELAND SECURITY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
4	TO HB77
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	On page 3, line 20, strike "Fire College" and insert
10	in lieu thereof the following:
11	Joint Fire Council
12	
13	On page 3, line 20, strike "training"
14	
15	On page 3, after line 21, insert the following:
16	(3) The funds generated by this fee shall be subject
17	to audit from either the Alabama Department of Public
18	Examiners or an independent certified public accountant once
19	every three calendar years effective January 1, 2022.
20	
21	On page 7, line 19, strike "(8)" and insert in lieu
22	thereof the following:
23	<u>(8) a.</u>
24	
25	On page 8, line 3, strike "a." and insert in lieu
26	thereof the following:
27	1.

Τ	
2	On page 8, line 7, strike "b." and insert in lieu
3	thereof the following:
4	<u>2.</u>
5	
6	On page 8, line 8, strike "Fire College" and insert
7	in lieu thereof the following:
8	Joint Fire Council
9	
10	On page 8, line 8, delete "training"
11	
12	On page 8, after line 9, insert the following:
13	b. The funds generated by this fee shall be subject
14	to audit from either the Alabama Department of Public
15	Examiners or an independent certified public accountant once
16	every three calendar years effective January 1, 2022.